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General information about company
Scrip code 502473
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOSV601019
Name of the company CRYSDALE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of I
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u; aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€9TY | shareholder shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ (I () equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) (AFB+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
V) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 153500 153500 9.3 153500 153500 |9.3
Group
(B) Public 649 1496500 1496500 90.7 1496500 1496500 | 90.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2 by Employee
Trusts
Total 656 1650000 1650000 100 1650000 1650000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:meer of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares ! ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) - Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9.3 0
Group
B) Public 90.7 0 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\L?'dOf fully Partly No. Of shares Tl?;?l nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- pait up paid-up | underlying S1ACS ACC | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/00
) shares held . IV)+HV)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIID) As a % of Class ee: | Class ota
vy held (V) (vVI) (A+B+C2) X & |45 | Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 7300 7300 0.44 7300 7300 0.44
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 146200 146200 8.86 146200 146200 | 8.86
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 153500 153500 9.3 153500 153500 (9.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 153500 153500 |9.3 153500 153500 |9.3
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 649 1496500 1496500 |90.7 1496500 1496500 | 90.7
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 649 1496500 1496500 90.7 1496500 1496500 | 90.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 649 1496500 1496500 90.7 1496500 1496500 | 90.7
@+B)B3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 656 1650000 1650000 100 1650000 1650000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 656 1650000 1650000 100 1650000 1650000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema (e;{{/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total orm ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_zﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.44 0
(d 8.86 0
Sub-Total (A) 93 0
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9.3 0
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(8) 90.7 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 90.7 0 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 90.7 0 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
Total (A+B+C 100 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anusuya Gupta

Aparna Gupta

Rajiv Gupta

Alika Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABMPG1968Q

AEQPG2294E

AGZPG4677]

AKTPG1028K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

1000

1300

1000

7300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

4000

1000

1300

1000

7300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.06

0.08

0.06

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000

1000

1300

1000

7300

Class eg:y

Total

4000

1000

1300

1000

7300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24

0.06

0.08

0.06

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24

0.06

0.08

0.06

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRCM Ltd

Rajiv Associates Pvt.Ltd

Anusuya Rajiv Pvt. Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACB2468G

AACCR5972M

AADCAS312K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

67600

3600

146200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

75000

67600

3600

146200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.1

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

67600

3600

146200

Class eg:y

Total

75000

67600

3600

146200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

4.1

0.22

8.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.55

4.1

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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