General information about company

Scrip code	502473
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0SV601019
Name of the company	CRYSDALE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

ſ

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Γ

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	lotal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity			(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(1)	(II) (III) (III) held (IV)		shares held (V)	Pagaints (VI) $(V) + (VI)$ 19		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	153500			153500	9.3	153500		153500	9.3
(B)	Public	649	1496500			1496500	90.7	1496500		1496500	90.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	656	1650000			1650000	100	1650000		1650000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Γ

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
		No. Of Shares Inderlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		d Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				9.3					0			
(B)	Public				90.7					0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					0	0	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securitie

	Table II -	- Statement s	showing sha	areholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of se		Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7300			7300	0.44	7300		7300	0.44
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	146200			146200	8.86	146200		146200	8.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	153500			153500	9.3	153500		153500	9.3
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	153500			153500	9.3	153500		153500	9.3
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder	•		•		•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	649	1496500			1496500	90.7	1496500		1496500	90.7
Sub-Total (B)(4)		649	1496500			1496500	90.7	1496500		1496500	90.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		649	1496500			1496500	90.7	1496500		1496500	90.7
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder	•			
Total (A+B+C2)		656	1650000			1650000	100	1650000		1650000	100
Total (A+B+C)		656	1650000			1650000	100	1650000		1650000	100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Underly		Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible		Normh an a f		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	rrants No. Of diluted share As a % As a % form (XIV)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
А	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian			•								
(a)				0.44					0			
(d)				8.86					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				9.3					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				9.3					0			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(g)				90.7					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				90.7					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				90.7					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					0			
Total (A+B+C)				100					0			

		Individuals	Hindu undivided Fami	ly	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anusuya Gupta	Aparna Gupta	Rajiv Gupta	Alika Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABMPG1968Q	AEQPG2294E	AGZPG4677J	AKTPG1028K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	1000	1300	1000	7300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	1000	1300	1000	7300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	4000	1000	1300	1000	7300
Class eg:y					
Total	4000	1000	1300	1000	7300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.24	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.24	0.06	0.08	0.06	0.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRCM Ltd	Rajiv Associates Pvt.Ltd	Anusuya Rajiv Pvt. Ltd							
PAN (II)	AAACB2468G	AACCR5972M	AADCA5312K	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	67600	3600	146200						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	67600	3600	146200						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.1	0.22	8.86						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)								
Class eg: X	75000	67600	3600	146200						
Class eg:y										
Total	75000	67600	3600	146200						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.55	4.1	0.22	8.86						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	4.1	0.22	8.86						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	ered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

4/21/25, 5:29 PM

Report Q4.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group					

4/21/25, 5:29 PM

Report Q4.html